If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support? / Well, which party would you say you are leaning towards?

Total

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impressions - Doug Ford Impressions - Mike

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided| Approve |Disapprove Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green- | Very/some| Very/some [Very/some [ Very/some [Very/some [ Very/some [ Very/some [ Very/some
Progressive| Liberal New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial |  Ford Bonnie Stiles Mike
Conservativ| Party |Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)
E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 293 188 148 26 30 91 396 404 336 464 342 198 161 99 229 275 312 350 239 167 182 134
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 309 168 138 26 25 105 426 374 377 423 361 191 143 105 211 308 325 325 216 182 169 150
309 309 - - - - - 275 34 278 31 274 6 12 18 30 210 246 29 36 125 43 90

The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 39% 100% - - - - - 65% 9% 74% 7% 76% 3% 8% 17% 14% 68% 76% 9% 17% 69% 26% 60%
BCF * ** ** * H J LMN * * L* o R S* * u*

168 - 168 - - - - 38 130 12 155 12 130 15 11 118 5 28 117 62 15 49 16

The Ontario Liberal Party 21% - 100% - - - - 9% 35% 3% 37% 3% 68% 10% 10% 56% 1% 9% 36% 29% 8% 29% 11%
ACF * ** ** * G | KMN* K* K* P Q T * Vv *

138 - - 138 - - - 42 96 28 110 17 15 93 13 46 35 24 92 99 5 42 22

The Ontario New Democratic Party 17% - - 100% - - - 10% 26% 8% 26% 5% 8% 65% 12% 22% 11% 7% 28% 46% 3% 25% 15%
ABF* o o * G | * KLN* * P Q T * * *
26 - - - 26 - - 6 20 2 24 * 3 1 22 3 15 3 20 6 5 17 -
Green Party of Ontario 3% - - - 100% - - 2% 5% 1% 6% * 2% 1% 21% 2% 5% 1% 6% 3% 3% 10% -
* o o * G | * * KLM* Q * v* *
25 - - - - 25 - 8 16 3 21 10 * 2 12 2 13 3 17 6 6 8 7

Some other party 3% - - - - 100% - 2% 4% 1% 5% 3% * 2% 11% 1% 4% 1% 5% 3% 3% 5% 5%
* o o * | * * KLM* Q * * *
29 - - - - - - 12 17 14 15 18 7 4 1 2 4 5 12 2 3 3 3

Would not vote/none/would spoil ballot 4% - - - - - - 3% 5% 4% 4% 5% 3% 3% 1% 1% 1% 2% 4% 1% 2% 2% 2%
* o o * * * * * * *

105 - - - - - 105 44 60 39 66 30 29 18 29 9 27 14 38 4 22 6 12

Don't know/not sure 13% - - - - - 100% 10% 16% 10% 16% 8% 15% 12% 27% 4% 9% 4% 12% 2% 12% 4% 8%
* o o ABC* * * KM* Q s* * *

800 309 168 138 26 25 105 426 374 377 423 361 191 143 105 211 308 325 325 216 182 169 150

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support? / Well, which party would you say you are leaning towards? - Excluding [Would not vote/Don't know/not sure]
DECIDED VOTE EANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Point of view Best Premier of Ontari

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario] Green | Other | Undecided | Approve | Disapprove Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP - Marif
Progressive| Liberal New | Partyof (28) (828) | Doug Ford | provincial | Ford Bonnie | Stiles Mike
Conservativ| Party |Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)
A B c D E F G H | ) K L ™ N o P Q R s T
Base: Excluding [Would not vote/Don't know/not sure] 685 203 188 148 26 30 - 353 332 301 384 208 170 140 77 217 254 289 309 229 153 171
(unwtd)
Base: Excluding [Would not vote/Don't know/not sure] 666 309 168 138 26 25 - 370 296 324 342 314 155 122 75 200 278 305 274 209 157 160 135
(wtd)
309 309 - - - - - 275 34 278 31 274 6 ) 18 30 210 26 29 36 125 3 %0
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 26% 100% - - - - - 74% 12% 86% 9% 87% 2% 9% 2% 15% 76% 81% 1% 17% 80% 27% 67%
BC * = ** H J LMN * * v+ o R s * u*
168 - 168 - - - - 38 130 2 155 12 130 15 1 118 5 28 117 62 15 49 16
The Ontario Liberal Party 25% - 100% - - - - 10% 44% % 45% % 84% 12% 14% 59% % 9% 43% 29% 10% 31% 12%
AC * - - G | KMN* K* K* P Q T * v* *
138 - - 138 - - - 2 % 28 110 17 15 %3 13 46 35 2 %2 ) 5 a2 2
The Ontario New Democratic Party 21% - B 100% - - - 1% 32% 9% 32% 6% 10% 76% 7% 23% 12% 8% 3% 48% 3% 26% 16%
AB* = ** G | * KLN* K* P Q T * * *
2 - - - 2% - - 6 20 2 2% * 3 1 2 3 15 3 20 6 5 17 -
Green Party of Ontario 4% - - - 100% - - % 7% 1% 7% * % 1% 29% % 5% 1% 7% 3% 3% 1% -
n - rm = 1 - « M a - v -
25 - - - - 25 - 3 16 3 21 10 * 2 12 2 13 3 17 6 6 8 7
Some other party 4% - - - - 100% - % % 1% % 3% * % 16% 1% 5% 1% % 3% % 5% 5%
n - - 1 ] - P a - o v
666 309 168 138 2% 25 - 370 296 324 342 314 155 122 75 200 278 305 274 209 157 160 135
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking about the Progressive Conservative government in Ontario under the leadership of Premier Doug Ford, from what you have seen, read, or heard, would you say that you strongly approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of their performance?

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontar Impres jons - Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided| Approve |Disapprove Different Liberal - |NDP - Marit]
Progressive| Liberal New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ| Party |Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)
A B c D E F G H 1 J K L M N o P Q R s T u v
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 293 188 148 26 30 91 396 404 336 464 342 198 161 99 229 275 312 350 239 167 182 134
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 309 168 138 26 25 105 426 374 377 423 361 191 143 105 211 308 325 325 216 182 169 150
426 275 38 42 6 8 44 426 - 340 86 315 52 24 35 69 217 302 37 62 135 71 96
Top 2 Box (Net) 53% 89% 22% 31% 25% 34% 42% 100% - 90% 20% 87% 2% 17% 34% 33% 70% 93% 1% 29% 74% 42% 64%
BCF * = * B* H ) LMN * * m* o R s* * u*
105 90 5 7 - - 2 105 - 91 13 % B 3 1 15 71 95 3 15 50 21 35
Strongly approve 13% 29% 3% 5% - - 2% 25% - 24% 3% 26% 3% 2% 1% 7% 23% 29% 1% 7% 271% 12% 23%
BCF * £ - * H ] IMN * t * ° R o * *
321 185 32 36 6 8 42 321 - 249 72 219 47 21 34 53 145 207 33 47 85 50 61
Somewhat approve 40% 60% 19% 26% 25% 34% 40% 75% - 66% 17% 61% 25% 14% 33% 25% 47% 64% 10% 22% 47% 30% 41%
BCF * ** - B* H ) LMN * * m* o R s* * *
374 34 130 % 20 16 60 - 374 37 337 47 139 120 69 142 92 23 288 153 47 99 54
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 47% 11% 78% 69% 75% 66% 58% - 100% 10% 80% 13% 73% 83% 66% 67% 30% 7% 89% 71% 26% 58% 36%
AF A* - ** A* G ] K* KN* K* P Q T * v* *
166 28 43 25 8 8 44 - 166 37 129 42 59 32 33 39 55 19 91 33 33 32 28
Somewhat disapprove 21% 9% 26% 18% 31% 31% 42% - 44% 10% 31% 12% 31% 2% 31% 18% 18% 6% 28% 15% 18% 19% 19%
A * - - ABC* s ] K K K Q * * *
208 6 87 71 12 9 16 - 208 - 208 4 80 88 37 104 37 4 197 120 14 67 26
Strongly disapprove 26% 2% 52% 51% 44% 36% 15% - 56% - 49% 1% 42% 61% 35% 49% 12% 1% 61% 56% 8% 39% 17%
AF AF* ** - A* G ] K* KLN* K* P Q T * v* *
800 309 168 138 26 25 105 426 374 377 423 361 191 143 105 211 308 325 325 216 182 169 150
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Some people say that ... Other people say that ... Which of these statements is closest to your point of view?

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided| Approve |Disapprove Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 293 188 148 26 30 91 396 404 336 464 342
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 309 168 138 26 25 105 426 374 377 423 361 191 143 105 211 308 325 325 216 182 169 150
377 278 12 28 2 3 39 340 37 377 - 320 23 9 25 36 221 284 23 42 140 51 99
Ford government has done a good job and deserves re-
election 47% 90% 7% 21% 8% 14% 37% 80% 10% 100% - 88% 12% 6% 24% 17% 72% 87% 7% 20% 77% 30% 66%
BCF B* ** ** B* H J LMN * * M* o) R S* * u*
423 31 155 110 24 21 66 86 337 - 423 42 168 134 80 175 87 41 302 173 42 118 51
Time for another provincial party to take over 53% 10% 93% 79% 92% 86% 63% 20% 90% - 100% 12% 88% 94% 76% 83% 28% 13% 93% 80% 23% 70% 34%
ACF A ** ** A G | K* KN* K* P Q T * v* *
800 309 168 138 26 25 105 426 374 377 423 361 191 143 105 211 308 325 325 216 182 169 150

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which of the provincial party leaders do you think would make the best Premier of Ontario?

Total The The The Green Other |Undecided| Approve | Disapprov| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal - NDP -
Ontario Ontario Ontario Party of ll e(B2B) [ Doug Ford | provincial Ford Bonnie Marit
Progressiv| Liberal New Ontario party Crombie Stiles.
e Party Democrati
Conservati c Party
ve Party (NDP)
e | -
Base: All Respondents (unwtd)
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 309 168 138 26 25 105 426 374 377 423 361 191 143 105 211 308 325 325 216 182 169 150
361 274 12 17 * 10 30 315 47 320 42 361 - - - 32 216 284 28 30 134 38 105
PC Leader Doug Ford 45% 89% 7% 13% 1% 41% 28% 74% 12% 85% 10% 100% - - - 15% 70% 87% 8% 14% 74% 22% 70%
BCF * ** ** BC* H J LMN * * * [¢] R S* * u*
191 6 130 15 3 * 29 52 139 23 168 - 191 - - 123 1 21 115 53 14 46 17
Liberal Leader Bonnie Crombie 24% 2% 78% 11% 12% 2% 27% 12% 37% 6% 40% - 100% - - 58% * 7% 36% 24% 8% 27% 11%
ACF A* ** ** AC* G | KMN* * * P Q T * V* *
143 12 15 93 1 2 18 24 120 9 134 - - 143 - 43 35 10 108 113 5 28 23
NDP Leader Marit Stiles 18% 4% 9% 67% 4% 9% 17% 6% 32% 2% 32% - - 100% - 21% 11% 3% 33% 52% 3% 17% 15%
ABF* o o A* G | * KLN* * P Q T * * *
105 18 11 13 22 12 29 35 69 25 80 - - - 105 13 56 9 73 20 29 58 5
Green Party Leader Mike Schreiner 13% 6% 6% 9% 83% 48% 27% 8% 19% 7% 19% - - - 100% 6% 18% 3% 23% 9% 16% 34% 3%
* *x *x ABC* G | * * KLM* o Q * v *
800 309 168 138 26 25 105 426 374 377 423 361 191 143 105 211 308 325 325 216 182 169 150
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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